-
SMEA

2025 MPA CALENDAR (sorted by PMEA District)

Note that ensembles may participate at ANY site in ANY PMEA District.

23 Confirmed Events as of 4/25/2025
4 in District 1; 0in District 2; 2 in District 3; 1 in District 4; 5in District 5; 0 in District 6;
4 in District 7; 1in District 8; 2in District 9; 3in District 10; 0 in District 11; 1 in District 12

PMEA

DATE TYPE DIST SITE HOST(s) Links
March 13 Internal MPA . .
Thursday Band D1 Canon-McMillan Paul Rush & Eric Schrader Event Completed
April 8
Tuesday Band/Orchestra D1 Heinz Hall John Seybert Event Completed
NEW SITE
April 28 . - . Registration Form
Monday Band/Orchestra D1 Norwin HS Tim Daniels Declaring Pieces Form
April 29 Registration Form
Tuesday Chorus D1 Avonworth HS Sasha Dudle Declaring Pieces Form
January 30
Thursday Band D3 Penns Manor HS Paul Rode Event Completed
NEW SITE
February 27 Band D3 Clarion Area HS Christopher Long Event Completed
Thursday
May 24 Solo & Small Ens. Registration Form
(winds, strings & D4 Penn State University Ashley Shank Declaring Participants
Saturday -
vocal) & Repertoire Form
March 13 Internal MPA Bobi-Jean Alexander, Claire
Thursday Chorus D5 Seneca Valley Int. HS Barker & Cheesa Crum Event Completed
March 18 Internal MPA .
Tuesday Band/Orchestra D5 Seneca Valley Int. HS Sara Snyder & Brian Croach Event Completed
March 19 Band D5 Greenville HS Dan Danch Event Completed
Wednesday
May 10 Solo & Small Ens. Registration Form
Saturday (winds, percussion, D5 Greenville HS Dan Danch Declaring Participants &
NEW E%QSTTSEMALL strings & vocal) Repertoire Form
May 16 . . Reqistration Form
Friday Chorus D5 West Middlesex HS Kelli Burlett Declaring Pieces Form
March 10-14 Band/ Chorus D7 Millersville University Scott Muenz Register through LLMEA
Monday - Thursday —_ -
April 1.2.3 Registration Full - contact
T F/)W d,/T’h Band/Orchestra D7 Cedar Crest MS Jared Daubert & Scott Muenz host to be put on the waitlist
ue/ve ur Declaring Pieces Form
April 15 - . Registration Form
Tuesday Band D7 Camp Hill HS Armon Raygani Declaring Pieces Form
April 22 Solo & Small Ens. Registration Form
Tuesday (winds, strings, D7 Hershey HS Brandon Buterbaugh Declaring Participants &
NEW SITE percussion, vocal) Repertoire Form
April 3 Registration Full - contact
h P d Band/Orchestra D8 Lewisburg Area HS Daniel Schwanger host to be put on the waitlist
Thursday Declaring Pieces Form
Solo & Small Ens. Helein ; Registration Form
l\élatrcr:j 29 (winds, strings, D9 Wyoming Valley West MS s MeqanHV\/llllfglleSchlneg:hlar, d Declaring Participants &
aturday vocal) uzanne Hal icole Orlando Repertoire Form
April 1 . )
. Jeffrey Brown & Registration Form
Tuesday Band D9 Dallas High School Andy Koloieichick Declaring Pieces Form
NEW SITE andy RODIEICAICK
March 8 Solo & Small
Saturda Ensemble (winds, D10 Southern Lehigh MS Jeffrey Loda Event Completed
Y percussion & strings)
April 24 Band/Orchestra D10 East Stroudsburg Area HS Paul Bakner & Kevin Palm Event Completed
Thursday North
April 30 . . Registration Form
Wednesday Band D10 Exeter Township SHS Lorraine Selke Declaring Pieces Form
April 1 - - . Registration Form
Tuesday Chorus D12 Immaculata University Katherine Chmelko Declaring Pieces Form

*Only sponsoring PMEA members can register and declare participants & repertoire for Solo & Small Ensemble MPAs



mailto:rushp@cmsd.k12.pa.us
mailto:schradere@cmsd.k12.pa.us
mailto:jseybert@uscsd.k12.pa.us
mailto:daniels.timothy@norwinsd.org
https://zfrmz.com/cRnGW2aJSXpCBfRZczmC
https://zfrmz.com/Qplfhtd7IMYncdkhrZo7
mailto:adudley@avonworth.k12.pa.us?subject=PMEA%20MPA
https://zfrmz.com/hf1CpOFvmEC3b0d7Vrto
https://zfrmz.com/7JN0td0exmNDaN6wZwfs
mailto:rodepa@pennsmanor.org?subject=PMEA%20MPA
mailto:clong@clarion-schools.com?subject=Clarion%20Area%20HS%20MPA
mailto:acs6269@psu.edu
https://zfrmz.com/idz8coLqUtGSsn9R6phC
https://zfrmz.com/FNwsskBmoaCq8mraDqY7
https://zfrmz.com/FNwsskBmoaCq8mraDqY7
mailto:alexanderbl@svsd.net
mailto:barkercl@svsd.net
mailto:barkercl@svsd.net
mailto:crumcf@svsd.net
mailto:snydersw@svsd.net
mailto:croachba@svsd.net
mailto:ddanch@greenville.k12.pa.us?subject=Greenville%20HS%20MPA
mailto:ddanch@greenville.k12.pa.us?subject=Greenville%20HS%20MPA
https://zfrmz.com/5n3il45tH8e03zWY146K
https://zfrmz.com/Zdsrpdej2acBQ2f1Qnzy
https://zfrmz.com/Zdsrpdej2acBQ2f1Qnzy
mailto:kburlett@westmiddlesex.org
https://zfrmz.com/zplCfDeEGZYxUVwr7n9D
https://zfrmz.com/TX1wJ5DpB30Q6dnazDx5
mailto:smuenz@clsd.k12.pa.us?subject=LLMEA%20MPA
http://www.llmea.org/
mailto:jaredmdaubert@gmail.com
mailto:smuenz@clsd.k12.pa.us
https://zfrmz.com/98CS6wxzG96kcPFkHeEB
mailto:araygani@camphillsd.k12.pa.us
https://zfrmz.com/6bJbFTXkt0627ez86BOC
https://zfrmz.com/Hu8COAzwAjC2cB5yoc4B
mailto:brandonbuterbaugh@hershey.k12.pa.us
https://zfrmz.com/LvqEBLKgDznXblxL0ymc
https://zfrmz.com/hjEJYZuTAUwWuhWNVDoA
https://zfrmz.com/hjEJYZuTAUwWuhWNVDoA
mailto:schwanger_d@dragon.k12.pa.us
https://zfrmz.com/6uJfkTZmLKvfSPmJCtXO
mailto:mschneider@wvwsd.org?subject=PMEA%20MPA
mailto:shall@wvwsd.org?subject=PMEA%20MPA
mailto:norlando@wvwsd.org?subject=PMEA%20MPA
https://zfrmz.com/zpmr3MDNTahd9si5QVMo
https://zfrmz.com/PHPdk19I813VczOHEScl
https://zfrmz.com/PHPdk19I813VczOHEScl
mailto:jbrown@dsdhs.com?subject=Dallas%20HS%20MPA
mailto:akolo730@aol.com?subject=Dallas%20HS%20MPA
https://zfrmz.com/Od2brg2C2TgC61FUEQA1
https://zfrmz.com/pAPOWyELKp4aomCiOh7o
mailto:lodaj@slsd.org?subject=Southern%20Lehigh%20MS%20Solo%20&%20Small%20Ens.%20MPA
mailto:paul-bakner@esasd.net
mailto:kevin-palm@esasd.net
mailto:leselke@exetersd.org
https://zfrmz.com/T0o20m90OEKUh8Y1quqj
https://zfrmz.com/pVQwAD5x3bXvP6Zi5E72
mailto:kchmelko@nazarethacademyhs.org?subject=Immaculata%20Univ.%20MPA
https://zfrmz.com/6iNibDEw8tp7clMvZkg1
https://zfrmz.com/CYemZco93tA2ExyZ8LEJ

